
Unit: Persons

6 months

or under

Over six

months

but

under

one year

One year

or above

but

under

three

years

Three

years

and

above

but

under

five

years

Five

years

and

above

but

under

seven

years

Seven

years

and

above

but

under

ten years

Ten

years

and

above

but

under

fifteen

years

More

than

fifteen

years

2019 3,930 0 124 227 231 673 561 361 499 571 634 33 16

2020 4,079 0 129 194 199 723 588 378 520 648 659 34 7

2021 3,911 0 125 202 129 612 600 384 543 621 664 25 6

2022 3,983 0 107 317 174 601 529 391 559 606 646 41 12

2023 4,031 0 109 300 174 615 562 410 556 606 661 29 9

20240331 3,972 0 107 281 168 584 547 432 549 609 658 29 8

Taipei Prison, Agency of Corrections, Ministry of Justice

Number of inmates by sentence

End of Year

(Month)
Total

Death

Penalty

Life

Imprison

ment

Fixed-term Imprisonment

Detention Fine

124 

129 

125 

107 

109 

227 

194 

202 

317 

300 

231 

199 

129 

174 

174 

673 

723 

612 

601 

615 

561 

588 

600 

529 

562 

361 

378 

384 

391 

410 

499 

520 

543 

559 

556 

571 

648 

621 

606 

606 

634 

659 

664 

646 

661 

16 

7 

6 

12 

9 

0 500 1,000 1,500 2,000 2,500 3,000 3,500 4,000 4,500

2019

2020

2021

2022

2023

Life Imprisonment 6 months or under
Over six months but under one year One year or above but under three years
Three years and above but under five years Five years and above but under seven years
Seven years and above but under ten years Ten years and above but under fifteen years
More than fifteen years Detention
Fine

Person

Taipei Prison, Agency of Corrections, Ministry of Justice

Number of inmates by sentenceYears


