Taipei Prison, Agency of Corrections, Ministry of Justice Number of inmates by sentence

End of Year (Month)	Total	Death Penalty	Life Imprison ment	Fixed-term Imprisonment									
				6 months or under	Over six months but under one year	but under three	Three years and above but under five years	Five years and above but under seven years	Seven years and above but under ten years	Ten years and above but under fifteen years	More than fifteen years	Detention	Fine
2019	3,930	0	124	227	231	673	561	361	499	571	634	33	16
2020	4,079	0	129	194	199	723	588	378	520	648	659	34	7
2021	3,911	0	125	202	129	612	600	384	543	621	664	25	6
2022	3,983	0	107	317	174	601	529	391	559	606	646	41	12
2023	4,031	0	109	300	174	615	562	410	556	606	661	29	9
20240331	3,972	0	107	281	168	584	547	432	549	609	658	29	8

